Datasheet
SPS5000X Series wide
range programmable
Switching DC Power
Supply datasheet
SPS5000X Series wide range programmable Switching DC Power Supply datasheet              1
 Product Overview
The SPS5000X-Series is a programmable Switching DC Power supply series that

20               SPS5000X Series wide range programmable Switching DC Power Supply datasheet
�
 Ordering information
Product information Product No
40V/30A 360W     Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply  SPS5041X
40V/60A 720W     Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply
40V/90A 1080W    Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply
40V/30A 360WX2   Dual Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
40V/30A 360WX3   Three Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
50V/10A 180W     Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5042X
SPS5043X
SPS5044X
SPS5045X
SPS5051X
80V/15A 360W     Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply SPS5081X
80V/30A 720W     Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply SPS5082X
80V/45A 1080W    Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply SPS5083X
80V/15A 360WX2   Dual Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
80V/15A 360WX3   Three Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
160V/7.5A 360W    Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply
160V/15A 720W     Single channel programmable Switching DC Power supply